DATASHEET
Small Cell
AWL4002
Common Name 20 Port (4P/12P/4P) Multiband Curved Panel Antenna
617-894MHz
1695-2690MHz
3300-4200MHz
4

The Order Code is structured as 'AWL4002-R xYyPz ' in which x, y, and z specify the Fixed Electrical Tilt options for each
frequency band.
Ordering Information  Select from the following order codes.
Electrical Tilt Options For Each Band Order
Code617-894MHz 1695-2690MHz 3300-4200MHz
0° 2° 2° AWL4002-R0Y2P2-F
0° 2° 4° AWL4002-R0Y2P4-F
0° 2° 6° AWL4002-R0Y2P6-F
0° 4° 2° AWL4002-R0Y4P2-F
0° 4° 4° AWL4002-R0Y4P4-F
0° 4° 6° AWL4002-R0Y4P6-F
0° 6° 2° AWL4002-R0Y6P2-F
0° 6° 4° AWL4002-R0Y6P4-F
0° 6° 6° AWL4002-R0Y6P6-F
Enquiries
Global Headquarters
Ashgrove Business Centre,
Ballybrittas, Portlaoise,